July 2025

Industry & External Affairs

Manager
Industry & External Affairs Operations

Sara.Goodman@rfsuny.org

Sara Goodman

Vice President
Industry & External Affairs

518-434-7183

Nicholas Querques

Office Manager

% - Nicholas.Querques@rfsuny.org

518-434-7170

Meg Maier

: I Director
A_ External Relations &
ol 1 Corporate Communications

Peter.Taubkin@rfsuny.org
l > 518-434-7063

Peter Taubkin

Assistant Director
Communications

Joanne.Lafrancois@rfsuny.org

518-434-7276

Joanne Lafrancois

Assistant Director
Marketing & Strategic Projects

Jessica.Stanley-Updyke@rfsuny.org
| 518-434-7070

Jessica Stanley-Updyke

Manager
New Ventures

Douglas.Benel@rfsuny.org
518-434-7125

Douglas Benel

Manager
Intellectual Property Assets

Ben.Clark@rfsuny.org
518-434-7226

Ben Clark

Intellectual Property Assistant
& Compliance Coordinator

Brittany.Wade@rfsuny.org
332-249-9463

Brittany Wade

Director
Intellectual Property & Licensing

Joy.Goswami@rfsuny.org
302-650-9710

Joy Goswami

Meg.Maier@rfsuny.org

Patent Attorney

Peter.Fallon@rfsuny.org
518-434-7208

Peter Fallon

Patent Attorney

Lance.Reich@rfsuny.org
518-434-7208

Lance Reich

T
B |
- 4 \, Business Development &

Licensing Manager

Karl-Heinz.Schofalvi@rfsuny.org
216-210-2297

Karl-Heinz Schofalvi

Senior Associate
Intellectual Property & Licensing

Mahfuzur.Miah@rfsuny.org
518-434-7278

Mahfuz Miah

Senior Associate
Intellectual Property & Licensing

Patrick.Nelson@rfsuny.org
518-434-7116

Patrick Nelson

Associate
Intellectual Property &
Licensing

VACANT

Senior Associate
Intellectual Property & Licensing

Austin.Winter@rfsuny.org
518-434-7022

Austin Winter

SUNY

The Research
Foundation for

The State University of New York

The RF is a private, non-profit
educational corporation



	Page-1�

